The Adelante® Sigma is the next generation in vascular access sheath
introducers, featuring the latest hemostatic valve technology, which
allows for the introduction of small to
large devices.
FEATURES
•	 Ergonomically designed hub
•	 Hemostatic seal designed to minimize blood loss and air embolism
•	 Easy French size identification with color coded hub

P: +1 727-937-2511
ORDERING INFORMATION
Introducers supplied sterile. For single use only.
Products not available in all regions.
Model # TKit
(Five per box)
Model # WTKit
(Five per box)
French
Size
Sheath
Length
Dilator
Length
Standard
ASG05010 ASG05010W 5 F 10 cm 15 cm
ASG06010 ASG06010W 6 F 10 cm 15 cm
ASG07010 ASG07010W 7 F 10 cm 15 cm
ASG08010 ASG08010W 8 F 10 cm 15 cm
ASG09010 ASG09010W 9 F 10 cm 15 cm
N/A ASG10010W 10 F 10 cm 15 cm
N/A ASG11010W 11 F 10 cm 15 cm
Long
ASG06023 ASG06023W 6 F 23 cm 28 cm
ASG07023 ASG07023W 7 F 23 cm 28 cm
ASG08023 ASG08023W 8 F 23 cm 28 cm
ASG09023 ASG09023W 9 F 23 cm 28 cm
Sigma TKit:
(1) Sheath
(1) Dilator
(1) Guidewire (up to 0.038”/0.96 mm) with a